
 

NOTE: This is a SAMPLE syllabus/itinerary and may not be the most up-to-date 

version. Please contact the faculty leader of this course for more recent information. 

CIS 3100: The Business of Smart Cities  

Faculty-led International Course 

Faculty: Dr. Sandeep Purao 

Dr. Monica Garfield 

 

Tentative Itinerary 

Friday, May 10 

 Depart Boston via Logan Airport – Flight TBD 

Saturday, May 11 

 Arrive in Barcelona 

 ESADE will meet the group at the airport 

Sunday, May 12 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 10:00-13:00 Visit to Gothic Cathedral 

 Group lunch 

 Free time to explore 

 Group dinner with ESADE students 

Monday, May 13 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 09:00- 13:00 Lectures about Entrepreneurship and Smart Cities 

 Group lunch 

 15:00-17:00 Visit to ESADE CREAPOLIS and our INNOVATION RAMBLA 

Tuesday, May 14 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 9:00-13:00 Visit to Barcelona Tech City 

 Group lunch 

Wednesday, May 15 

 Breakfast at hotel 



 09-13:00 Company Visit 

 Group lunch 

 15:00-17:00 FC BARCELONA VISIT 

Thursday, May 16 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 09:00-13:00 Lectures 

 Group lunch 

 15:00-17:00 Guest Speaker 

Friday, May 17 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 09:00-13:00 Workshop 

 Group lunch 

 Sagrada Familia Visit 

Saturday, May 18 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 Visit to Montserrat 

 Group lunch in Les Planes 

Sunday, May 19 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 Group lunch 

Monday, May 20 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 09:00- 13:00 Lectures 

 Group lunch 

 15:00-17:00 Company Visit 

Tuesday, May 21 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 9:00-13:00 Wrap Up session 

 Closing Lunch 

 Free afternoon  

Wednesday, May 22 

 Breakfast at hotel 

 Depart for Boston (Flight TBD) 


